
Title Number Email

Commander (806) 549-7134 DClements@lubbockcounty.gov

Cheif Investigator (806) 773-1763 RFielding@lubbockcounty.gov

Crime Analyst (806) 549-1613 JAnderson@lubbockcounty.gov

Clerk (806) 999-6350 MaRios@lubbockcounty.gov

Investigator (806) 500-6069 JHill@lubbockcounty.gov

Investigator (806) 724-5033 BMcNeill@lubbockcounty.gov

Investigator (806) 470-0373 PSteppe@lubbockcounty.gov

Investigator (806) 724-5025 MBenson@lubbockcounty.gov

Investigator (806) 543-8766 LMcAden@lubbockcounty.gov

Name

Doug Clements

Chad Fielding

Jennifer Anderson

Maya Rios

John Hill

Brian McNeill

Peter Steppe

Michael Benson

Lanny McAden


